Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 23/10/2021
Masters W45 Women Current Lead Performance
Pos AthNo AthleteName
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799
643
757
672
674
819
605
614
783
678
753
588
831
745
669
751
782
618
726
647
626
802
725
675
830
676
765
583
608
677
797
633
803
1327
641
800
612
772
1324
716
770
823
682
1330
733
818
824
825
769
828
694
714
816
737
742
794

Sasha Humphries (W45)
Julie Backley (W50)
Taryne McPherson (W45)
Anoushka Johnson (W45)
Sally Kyle (W45)

Jillian Holford (W50)
Alison Waters (W45)
Kate Marchant (W50)
Olwen Cockell (W45)
Ashley O'Brien (W50)
Jenny Fowler (W45)
Tracey Calnan (W50)
Annabel Preston (W50)
Deborah McCarthy (W50)
Caroline Curtis (W50)
Karen Cudmore (W45)
Rebecca Young (W45)
Sonja Van de Pol (W45)
Lisa Bowring (W50)
Sally Carr (W50)

Angela Duffy Smart (W45)
Grazia Manzotti (W50)
Kate Barrett (W50)
Kirsten McTeer (W45)
Samantha Hayes (W50)
Christine Munday (W45)
Jen Cleaver (W50)

Nicki Buckman (W45)
Tanya Byrne (W50)
Janice Munday (W45)
Maria Heslop (W50)
Jennie Butler (W45)
Tina Oldershaw (W50)
Kerstin Sung (W45)
Ashley Pearson (W45)
Lisa Knight (W45)
Nathalie Gaudillat (W45)
Jennifer Rudd (W45)
Ivana Collier (W45)
Lesley McCarthy (W45)
Samantha Goffin (W50)
Suzannah Kinsella (W50)
Kati Pusey (W50)

Pearl Pearce (W45)

Zoe Rekert (W45)
Ana-Maria Green (W50)
Lesley Page (W45)
Brenda Purse (W50)
Shona George (W50)
Carol Tsang (W45)
Marie Brazier (W45)
Louise Johnson (W50)
Maria Gandara (W50)
Sarah Williamson (W45)
Helen Fooks (W50)
Angie Crush (W45)

Club
TON
CAM
M&M
CPA
CPA
TWH
A&D
BEC
SWA
CPA
M&M
A&D
WTri
1&l
CPA
M&M
SKH
BEC
HHHH
CAM
BEX
TON
HHHH
CPA
WTri
CPA
MOTE
ASH
BEC
CPA
TON
B&B
TON
MAID
B&B
TON
BEC
ORR
FOLK
GTRI
ORR
TWH
CPTRI
TON
HHHH
TWH
TWH
TWH
ORR
TWH
FOLK
GTRI
TWH
HHHH
1&I
TON

Mt 1
2
5
6
7
9
8

10
13
12
14
17
15
16
18
20
19
22
26
24
25
29
27
28
32
34
37
41
46
45
44
1

11

21
23

30
31
33
35
36
38
39

40

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

12

24
27
30

31

37

38

39

Total
3(2)
7(2)

12(2)

12(2)

17(2)

19(2)

19(2)

26(2)

28(2)

29(2)

31(2)

33(2)

33(2)

39(2)

39(2)

39(2)

44(2)

49(2)

49(2)

53(2)

55(2)

56(2)

60(2)

65(2)

68(2)

72(2)

77(2)

86(2)

86(2)

T Time
:10:36
:12:37
:14:18
:14:21
:15:43
:16:00
:16:15
17:21
:18:10
:17:58
:18:09
:19:00
:18:50
1:20:51
1:20:33
1:20:58
1:22:27
1:24:40
1:24:00
1:24:14
1:25:26
1:25:16
1:25:48
1:27:51
1:30:01
1:31:11
1:35:53
1:47:14
1:48:10
1:49:35
0:34:44
0:35:41
0:36:21
0:36:00
0:36:36
0:37:23
0:37:44
0:39:01
0:38:01
0:41:00
0:41:32
0:41:43
0:42:08
0:42:13
0:43:35
0:42:13
0:43:36
0:44:31
0:45:24
0:45:29
0:47:29
0:46:26
0:48:55
0:46:38
0:52:25
0:47:44
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57
58
59
60
61
62

722
787
719
683
723
814

Cath Tynan (W45)
Penny Ademuyiwa (W50)
Lauren Porter (W45)
Nicola Bowler (W45)
Michelle Witheriff (W45)
Smaranda Dranga (W50)

GTRI
TON
GTRI
DART
GTRI
TWH

42
43

47
48

43
44

42(1)
43(1)
43(1)
44(1)
47(1)
48(1)

0:49:26
0:51:54
0:55:50
0:55:54
0:55:38
1:06:30



